
From To Lock in date Upto

6500 1 6500 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

3500 6501 10000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

273000 10001 283000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

147000 283001 430000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

70000 430001 500000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL 

1999500 500001 2499500 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

3316715 2499501 5816215 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

2140030 5816216 7956245 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT

262660 7956246 8218905 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

1275000 8218906 9493905 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

113470 9493906 9607375 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT

237200 9607376 9844575 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

97500 9844576 9942075 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

1216790 9942076 11158865 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

841135 11158866 12000000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

30000 12000001 12030000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

1030000 12030001 13060000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT

160000 13060001 13220000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

1025000 13220001 14245000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

1335000 14245001 15580000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

320000 15580001 15900000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

400000 15900001 16300000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

100000 16300001 16400000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT
350000 16400001 16750000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

16750000 TOTAL

GUJARAT HY-SPIN LIMITED  - SME IPO
 

Type of Security (F-Fully 
Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

Lock-in etc.)

Distinctive Numbers range

Physical/Demat
Number of 

Securities


